Alabama Land Records for Fayette, Pickens and Tuscaloosa Counties
(sources defunct)

Alabama Map:

http://www.rootsweb.com/~usgenweb/maps/alabama/statemap/alabamal9l5. jpg

Search on this site for records:
http://www.rootsweb.com/~usgenweb/al/specificsearch.htm

Alabama Land Patents Database:

Last Name
TOTAL ACRE

MCMILLIAN
39.845
MCMILLIAN
159.9
MCMILLIAN
39.97
MCMILLION
40.06
MCMILLION
40.2575
MCMILLION
0
MCMILLION
199.7575

Last Name
MERIDAN CD

POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE

First Name
SIGN DATE

ASA
1839/09/20
JAMES
1835/10/01
JAMES
1837/04/01
JAMES
1839/09/20
ALLEN
1839/09/20
ASA
1859/12/10
ASA
1859/12/10

TOTAL ACRE

158.7975
0

40.12

0
120.8225
0

40.065

0

80.13

0

MI SECTION

REMARKS
14
12

JAMES POE
12

13

34

34

First Name

SIGN DATE

JAMES
1860/07/02
WILLIAM
1860/07/02
JAMES
1840/11/10
JAMES
1860/07/02
SIMON
1859/12/10
SIMON
1859/12/10
RAZY
1853/11/15
SIMON
1858/06/01
CALVIN
1839/09/20
JAMES
1859/12/10

TOWNSHIP

16S

16s

16S

16S

16s

16S

16s

MI
REMARKS

Fayette County

SECTION

24

34

33

33

25

RANGE MERIDAN CD
10w HUNTSVILLE
10w HUNTSVILLE
10w HUNTSVILLE
10w HUNTSVILLE
ow HUNTSVILLE
ow HUNTSVILLE
ow HUNTSVILLE
TOWNSHIP RANGE
16S ow
168 ow
16S 11w
16S ow
178 12w
17s 12w
178 12w
178 12w
168 11w
16S ow



POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE

40

40

40

80.

80.

239.04

79.

80.

119.565

79.

160.98

281.6825

40.055

80.

80.

159.42

79.

40.

.26

.26

.26

53

53

68

24

56

17

17

71

07

ZARIAH
1894/06/09
SIMON
1839/09/20
SIMON
1835/10/01
SIMON
1835/10/14
SIMON
1826/12/20
JAMES
1858/06/01
SIMON
1826/12/20
SIMON
1858/06/01
HASTON
1858/06/01
EVIN
1858/06/01
EVIN
1858/06/01
EVIN
1858/06/01
EVIN
1858/06/01
JAMES
1858/06/01
HASTON
1858/06/01
WILLIAM
1860/07/02
JAMES
1858/06/01
SIMON
1858/06/01
HASTON
1858/06/01
JAMES
1841/01/09
ANDREW
1888/11/08
WILLIAM
1861/07/01
ZARIAH
1894/06/09
JAMES
1859/12/10
ZARIAH
1894/06/09
HASTIN
1860/04/02
STEPHEN
1859/12/10
HASTEN
1837/04/01

33

33

33

33

33

33

17

22

32

18

14

25

36

16S

178

17s

17s

178

17s

178

17s

17s

178

17s

178

17s

16S

178

16s

16s

17s

17s

178

16s

16s

16s

16s

16S

17s

178

16s

ow

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

ow

11w

ow

ow

12w

11w

13w

ow

ow

ow

ow

ow

11w

12w

11w



POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE

Pickens County

Last Name
MERIDAN CD

POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE

79.92

80

120.18
120.2225
80.27
40.135

40.01

80.02
40.0375
40.0375
79.7
80.05
79.515
39.895
39.85
39.6475

39.6475

39.64

39.85

TOTAL ACRE

79.75
39.94

39.97

RAZY
1848/07/01
HASTEN
1837/04/01
GEORGE
1861/07/01
GEORGE
1861/07/01
JAMES
1858/06/01
STEPHEN
1859/12/10
CALVIN
1859/12/10
CALVIN
1858/06/01
CALVIN
1859/12/10
CALVIN
1859/12/10
CALVIN
1854/07/15
CALVIN
1858/06/01
SIMON
1834/10/14
SIMON
1839/09/20
SARAH
1885/06/20
JAMES
1860/07/02
SIMON
1852/01/01
JAMES
1839/09/20
JAMES
1858/06/01
JAMES
1860/07/02
JAMES
1837/03/30
THOMAS
1840/11/10

First Name
SIGN DATE

WILLIAM*
1839/09/20
ALFRED
1839/09/20
ALFRED
1834/10/14

25

26

26

26

27

27

28

32

J 6

WIDOW OF JAMES

5

28

28

MI SECTION
REMARKS

11

3

10

17s

16s

16S

16S

178

17s

178

17s

17s

178

17s

178

17s

17s

16s

R POE

16s

178

16s

16s

16s

16s

178

TOWNSHIP

18s

18s

18s

12w

11w

ow

ow

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

12w

ow

ow

12w

ow

ow

ow

ow

12w

RANGE

13w

13w

13w



POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE

ST STEPHENS

79.85

79.61

80.27

ALFRED
1839/09/20
ALFRED
1832/01/10
JAMES
1835/10/01

13

18s

18s

23N

13w

13w

3w

(William Threet Poe (b. 1817, Alfred Poe (b.1811) were sons of John Poe and Sarah

Threet)

Tuscaloosa County

Last Name
MERIDAN CD

POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE

TOTAL ACRE

40.03
80.5
39.9425
39.9825
80
40.01
40.25
80
40.01
40.01
40.0125
79.78
80
79.78
80.5
39.78
79.785
40.095

80

First Name
SIGN DATE

JOHN
1834/10/14
JOHN
1825/09/01
PERRY
1848/07/01
PERRY
1860/10/01
JOHN
1825/09/01
WILLIAM
1837/03/30
WYATT
1858/06/01
THOMAS
1824/04/30
WILLIAM
1837/03/30
JOHN
1839/03/15
THOMAS
1839/09/20
JOHN
1827/04/10
WYATT
1839/09/20
JOHN
1832/01/10
WYATT
1835/10/01
CALVIN
1834/10/16
JOHN
1837/11/07
WYATT
1849/05/01
THOMAS
1824/04/14

MI SECTION
REMARKS

14

24

14

18

13

18

14

18

10

TOWNSHIP

18s

18s

18s

18s

18S

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

178

18s

18s

18s

RANGE

12w

11w

12w

12w

11w

12w

11w

11w

12w

12w

12w

12w

11w

12w

11w

10w

12w

10w

11w



POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE
POE
HUNTSVILLE

40.

40

80

80.

40

80

80.

40

40

40

40.

40.

39.

201.1425

40.1125

80.

80

40

80

40

40

40

40

40

25

.25

55

.25

.25

.25

375

11

79

5

SIMON
1839/09/20
WYATT
1839/09/20
WYATT
1858/06/01
JOHN
1824/04/30
WYATT
1858/06/01
WYATT
1839/09/20
WYATT
1839/09/20
LARKIN
1824/04/28
CALVIN
1830/11/01
WYATT
1858/06/01
JAMES
1839/09/20
JAMES
1839/09/20
SIMON
1839/09/20
RAZY
1834/11/04
CALVIN
1834/10/16
WYATT
1858/06/01
RAZY
1839/09/20
WYATT
1837/11/07
JOHN
1824/05/19
THOMAS
1839/09/20
WYATT
1839/09/20
WYATT
1839/09/20
LARKIN
1839/09/20
LARKIN
1837/03/30
WYATT
1835/10/01
WYATT
1837/03/30

10

13

11

24

11

11

11

12

18

11

10

10

11

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

17s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

178

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

18s

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

10w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

10w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w

11w



